
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

SUPPE GLADYS
36927  HWY 26
SEASIDE, OR 97138

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

781.02

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

36927  HWY 26  

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

480               
260
1.92
509210000301

PROP CLASS:401
1014

4277

49.43COMM COLLEGE
9.76NW ESD

LO
280.01
33.01SCHOOL 10

SCHOOL 10

School Total 372.21
78.91HAMLET RFPD
3.394H & EXT SVC
7.97PORT ASTORIA

97.05CLATSOP CO
58.92SUNSET PARK
36.54CO RURAL LAW
10.29SUNSET TRANS
64.60ROAD DIST #1
8.67UNION HEALTH

Government Total 366.34
7.52PORT ASTORIA

16.46SCHOOL 10
18.49UNION HEALTH

Bonds - Other Total 42.47

Total 2005 Tax 781.02

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 1014 4277

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

260.34
510.27
757.59
23.43

757.59 510.27 260.34

63,488

93,129

73,948
73,948

10,460

57,942

38,324
38,324

35,187

35,624
35,624


