Clatsop County Oregon

Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

ACCOUNT ID: 4277

23.43

757.59

510.27

260.34

TAX CODE: 1014 PROP CLASS: 401 INSTRUMENT #: SUPPE GLADYS 36927 HWY 26 SEASIDE, OR 97138		MAP: 509210000301 ACRES: 1.92 BOOK: 260 PAGE: 480		COMM COLLEGE NW ESD SCHOOL 10 LO SCHOOL 10 School Total HAMLET RFPD 4H & EXT SVC PORT ASTORIA CLATSOP CO	49.43 9.76 280.01 33.01 372.21 78.91 3.39 7.97 97.05
VALUES:	Land	Structures	Total	SUNSET PARK	58.92
RMV: SAV: MSAV:	57,942	35,187	93,129	CO RURAL LAW SUNSET TRANS ROAD DIST #1 UNION HEALTH	36.54 10.29 64.60 8.67
MAV:	38,324	35,624	73,948	Government Total	366.34
AV:	38,324	35,624 Exemptions: Net Taxable:	73,948 10,460 63,488	PORT ASTORIA SCHOOL 10 UNION HEALTH Bonds - Other Total	7.52 16.46 18.49 42.47
36927 HWY 26				Total 2005 Tax	781.02
Full Payment w 3% Discount 757.59	2% Ďi		Payment with No Discount 260.34	Total Tax(Before Discount)	781.02
2005 - 2006 Property Taxes			TAX C	ODE:1014	ACCOUNT ID: 4277

Full Payment Enclosed......Due:

or 2/3 Payment Enclosed......Due:

or 1/3 Payment Enclosed......Due:

3% Discount Amount:

11/15/2005

11/15/2005

11/15/2005